

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27829/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/05/2008 in RSA No. 936/2003
of The COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARBHAJAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARBANS SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.for
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. A.N.Singh, Adv.for
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPlace the matter next week, as prayed for on behalf
of the parties.(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master(Savita Sainani)
Court Master